
Pos 

Elite M/U23 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

Elite W 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Juniori M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

118 

100 

103 

107 

109 

102 

112 

110 

113 

117 

108 

114 

111 

115 

116 

101 

106 

130 

131 

132 

133 

136 

134 

135 

140 

142 

141 

143 

UCI Code 

BEL19930213 

HUN19900724 

SVK19861224 

GER19900420 

ITA19860810 

CRO19901203 

GER19950604 

ITA19911013 

CRO19791113 

ITA19960524 

CRO19880229 

ITA19951207 

CRO19920312 

CRO19961120 

CRO19810410 

HUN19820918 

HUN19910702 

SVK19760204 

HUN19900121 

CRO19851024 

HUN19860119 

CRO19770705 

CRO19910313 

CRO19920122 

CRO19970329 

CRO19980722 

CRO19980524 

CRO19981014 

Name 

SCHUERMANS Jens 

JUHÁSZ Zsolt 

HARING Martin 

HOLZ Maximilian 

DEI TOS Andrea 

TURK Filip 

JAKOB Hartmann 

FERRAZZO Nicolo 

NEMET Tomislav 

DAL PIVA Lorenzo 

PILSKI Milo 

TICCO Marco 

SKUZIN Matej 

POPOVIĆ Eugen 

ČONKAŠ Velimir 

PARTI András 

CSIELKA Mark 

KESEG STEVKOVA Janka 

BENKO Barbara 

TEŽAK Gorana 

GÖLTL-ZELENIJ Linda 

ŠAROTAR Jasmina 

HORVAT Majda 

KUTLEŠA Dorotea 

MEŠTRIĆ Matija 

PEDIĆ Zvonko 

ŽGALIN Matej 

DREŠAR Lovro 

Nat. 

BEL 

HUN 

SVK 

GER 

ITA 

CRO 

GER 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

HUN 

HUN 

SVK 

HUN 

CRO 

HUN 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

Linger Versluys Beachbikers 

Waberer's Areus MTB Team 

Slovak National Team 

Stevens MTB Racing Team 

GS Cicli Olympia 

BBK Šišmiš 

Stevens MTB Racing Team 

TRP  Pedali di Marca 

BK Osijek 2010 

TRP  Pedali di Marca 

BBK Šišmiš 

TRP  Pedali di Marca 

BK Luks Racing Team 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Mura Avantura 

Waberer's Areus MTB Team 

Weberer's Areus MTB Team 

Outsitzer cycling 

Focus XC Team 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

PCCC 

BK Ciklus 

BBK ASI 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Beciklin 

BK Luks Racing Team 

BGK Tuškanac 

BBK Šišmiš 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

1 

1 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

2 

1 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

1h33'19" 

1h33'37" 

1h34'11" 

1h36'18" 

1h36'49" 

1h37'16" 

1h39'48" 

1h42'38" 

1h45'27" 

1h47'06" 

1h48'50" 

1h34'36" 

1h07'25" 

1h07'36" 

30'54" 

13'38" 

1h37'42" 

1h38'30" 

1h53'12" 

1h07'04" 

49'15" 

54'58" 

32'38" 

1h13'55" 

1h22'26" 

1h27'56" 

1h01'41" 

Diff 

00" 

18" 

52" 

02'59" 

03'30" 

03'57" 

06'29" 

09'19" 

12'08" 

13'47" 

15'31" 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

' ' 

6 Laps 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

48" 

15'30" 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

' ' 

5 Laps 

00" 

08'31" 

14'01" 

2 Laps 

Sorted on Laps
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XCO HALICANUM TROPHY 
Sv. Martin  na  Muri 

ELITE M,U23, ELITE W, JUN M 

Race 

Sv. Martin na Muri 4,000 km 

12.9.2015. 16:30 


